terminal connection 1.5mm², in the housing, cable entry
at the housing M16x1.5, housing material alu, colour grey
via housing floor - see drilling pattern
material NBR
Ø12mm, material brass or stainless steel
Ø35x40mm, material PP, type S1
Ø40x40mm, material PP, type S2
Ø40x30mm, material PP, type S3

T.-switch
n.c. contact
Order key
Float switch
Tube E - stainless steel
2 - No. of contacts (max.3)
A - switching point A above
B - switching point B
C - switching point C
1 - closes on level rise
2 - opens on level rise
3 - closes on level drop
4 - opens on level drop
5 - change-over contact
50 - switching point SPA e.g. 50mm
500 - switching point SPB e.g. 500mm
18 -design
S1 - float - see technical data
T.. O temperature switch n.c. contact
Example: T70O = switching point 70°C
SS  E.  2.  A2.  B3.  50.  500.  18.  S1.  T70OExample:
Data sheet
Float switch with cable adjustment design 18
in combination with temperature switch
Type: SSE...18...T
TS10 - 08.05.2020 - be - G: je, ph - EKat_SS...18...T.cdr
Hotline +49 (0)7389 90920 - eMail  info@engler-msr.de
**Float -